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Name 

School of Law, Christ 
University, Bangalore 

ICFAI Law School, ICFAI 
Foundation For Higher 
Eucation, Hyderabad 

Saveetha School of Law 

Ramaiah College of Law 

Bangalore institute of Legal 
Studies (BILS) 

School of Law, Shanmugha 
Arts Science Technology& 
Research Academy (SASTRA) 

GITAM School of Law 

KLE Society's Law College, 
Bengaluru 

SDM Law College 

Alliance School of Law 

Sathyabama College 

RV Institute of Legal Studies 

VIT School of Law (VITSOL) 

School of Law, Presidency 
University 

ABBS School of Law 

Siksha '0' Anusandhan, 
National School of Law 

KIIT Schoolof Law 

NEF Law College 

Indore Institute of Law 

Faculty of Law, Jagran 
University 

Department of Law, Prestige 
Institute of Management 
Studies 
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Bengaluru South 

Hyderabad 
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Bangalore 
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Visakhapatnam 
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Bangalore 

Chennai 
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Guwahati 
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Infrastructure 
(100) 

Central 

78 

Central 

81 

Central 

69 

60 

79 

65 

EASTERN REGION 

73 

65 

69 

60 

43 

50 

50 

CENTRAL REGION 

50 

90 

92 

40 

70 

65 

68 
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24 

25 

20 

91 
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